Bus

. Local Bus Service 60 Vippetangen-Tonsenhagen Go to website

Direction
Vippetangen — Tonsenhagen

28 stops

Open route schedule

Vippetangen

Jernbanetorget

Oslo bussterminal

Norbygata

Tayenkirken

Tayen skole

Tayen

Kampen

Kampen park

Ensjgveien

Taoyen stasjon

Hasle kirke

Hasle

Haslevangen

Okern T

Kabelgata

Nedre Rislgkka

Rabbeveien

Anton Tschudis vei

Kroklia

@vre Rislgkka

Route schedule
Vippetangen — Tonsenhagen

Monday 05:17-00:09"
Tuesday 05:1 7—00:09+1
Wednesday 05:17-00:09"
Thursday 05:17-00:09"
Friday 05:17-00:09"
Saturday 06:43-00:09"
Sunday 06:39-00:09"
Route info

Direction: Vippetangen
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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@kernbraten

Linne hotell

Linderud T

Veitvetstubben

Linderudsletta

Kolasbakken

Tonsenhagen



Direction
Tonsenhagen — Vippetangen

27 stops

Open route schedule

Tonsenhagen

Kolasbakken

Linderud senter

Veitvetstubben

Linderud T

Linne hotell

@kernbraten

@vre Rislokka

Kroklia

Lundliveien

Jkern aldershjem

Nedre Rislgkka

Okern T

Haslevangen

Hasle

Hasle kirke

Tayen stasjon

Ensjgveien

Kampen park

Kampen

Tayen

Tayen skole

Tayenkirken

Norbygata

Oslo bussterminal

Route schedule
Tonsenhagen — Vippetangen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tonsenhagen
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

+1
05:28-00:28
+1
05:28-00:28
+1
05:28-00:28
+1
05:28-00:28
+1
05:28-00:28
+1
06:28-00:28

+1
06:28-00:28


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-2934691249

Jernbanetorget

Vippetangen

60 Local Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oslo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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